
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-24 - ILYA POPIK -
10:47:01.702 1 1:49.930 77.613 70 113 19

10:48:51.225 2 1:49.523 77.901 66 110 19

10:50:41.079 3 1:49.854 77.667 58 110 19

10:52:29.033 4 1:47.954 79.034 45 110 19

10:54:16.631 5 1:47.598 79.295 22 101 19

10:56:01.613 6 1:44.982 81.271 62 104 19

10:57:46.103 7 1:44.490 81.654 53 105 19

L2-15 - DAVID TSAI -
10:46:48.357 1 1:53.703 75.038 97 119 19

10:48:41.450 2 1:53.093 75.442 101 117 19

10:50:37.099 3 1:55.649 73.775 91 114 19

10:52:26.453 4 1:49.354 78.022 83 114 19

10:54:16.822 5 1:50.369 77.304 92 116 19

10:56:04.410 6 1:47.588 79.303 89 116 19

10:57:54.160 7 1:49.750 77.740 101 113 19

L2-40 - MAGNUS SIMKINS -
10:45:59.319 1 1:53.007 75.500 60 93 19

10:47:53.227 2 1:53.908 74.903 58 101 19

10:49:43.468 3 1:50.241 77.394 42 97 19

10:51:34.032 4 1:50.564 77.168 93 115 19

10:53:23.290 5 1:49.258 78.090 92 113 19

10:55:13.977 6 1:50.687 77.082 84 113 19

10:57:02.556 7 1:48.579 78.579 83 113 19

L2-38 - STEVE RICHESON -
10:46:03.930 1 1:54.031 74.822 16 76 19

10:47:57.143 2 1:53.213 75.362 18 65 19

10:49:57.761 3 2:00.618 70.736 27 63 19

10:51:52.238 4 1:54.477 74.530 13 85 19

10:53:40.854 5 1:48.616 78.552 12 62 19

10:55:32.583 6 1:51.729 76.363 21 84 19

10:57:23.254 7 1:50.671 77.093 32 84 19

L2-03 - JUN ENDO -
10:45:58.759 1 1:59.022 71.684 45 106 19

10:47:55.147 2 1:56.388 73.307 47 101 19

10:49:55.849 3 2:00.702 70.686 45 104 19

10:51:49.396 4 1:53.547 75.141 43 102 19

10:53:38.139 5 1:48.743 78.460 44 103 19

10:55:29.945 6 1:51.806 76.311 43 106 19

10:57:18.907 7 1:48.962 78.303 43 101 19

L2-14 - MELISSA IWATA -
10:46:48.016 1 1:53.497 75.174 91 113 19

10:48:42.052 2 1:54.036 74.818 94 113 19

10:50:37.352 3 1:55.300 73.998 84 110 19

10:52:26.694 4 1:49.342 78.030 81 114 19

10:54:17.024 5 1:50.330 77.332 80 114 19

10:56:07.221 6 1:50.197 77.425 86 113 19

10:58:01.582 7 1:54.361 74.606 81 110 19

L2-07 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
10:46:02.960 1 1:56.914 72.977 42 78 19

10:47:56.516 2 1:53.556 75.135 42 75 19

10:49:57.351 3 2:00.835 70.609 46 80 19

10:51:50.649 4 1:53.298 75.306 40 79 19

10:53:40.145 5 1:49.496 77.921 45 83 19

10:55:32.195 6 1:52.050 76.145 45 79 19

10:57:22.327 7 1:50.132 77.471 41 78 19

L2-41 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
10:46:47.403 1 1:51.692 76.389 91 114 19

10:48:40.573 2 1:53.170 75.391 88 116 19

10:50:30.118 3 1:49.545 77.886 92 114 19

10:52:20.262 4 1:50.144 77.462 93 117 19

10:54:16.566 5 1:56.304 73.359 73 115 19

10:56:06.435 6 1:49.869 77.656 90 116 19



L2-23 - ALEXANDER KIM -

10:46:03.580 1 1:52.800 75.638 61 86 19

10:47:55.671 2 1:52.091 76.117 35 71 19

10:49:58.127 3 2:02.456 69.674 48 80 19

10:51:52.648 4 1:54.521 74.502 59 87 19

10:53:42.341 5 1:49.693 77.781 47 78 19

10:55:33.189 6 1:50.848 76.970 39 80 19

10:57:24.284 7 1:51.095 76.799 46 83 19

L2-25 - DARREN THOMAS -
10:45:34.416 1 1:56.951 72.954 74 101 19

10:47:29.003 2 1:54.587 74.459 72 100 19

10:49:21.434 3 1:52.431 75.887 69 99 19

10:51:13.841 4 1:52.407 75.903 63 105 19

10:53:05.045 5 1:51.204 76.724 74 101 19

10:54:55.455 6 1:50.410 77.276 66 96 19

10:56:46.008 7 1:50.553 77.176 72 101 19

L2-43 - RAY VANCE -
10:46:51.778 1 1:52.286 75.985 65 104 19

10:48:43.769 2 1:51.991 76.185 78 107 19

10:50:39.233 3 1:55.464 73.893 66 105 19

10:52:33.530 4 1:54.297 74.648 68 106 19

10:54:23.940 5 1:50.410 77.276 64 105 19

10:56:15.706 6 1:51.766 76.338 68 100 19

L2-12 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
10:45:13.652 1 1:55.555 73.835 17 57 19

10:47:05.462 2 1:51.810 76.308 23 56 19

10:51:16.920 3 4:11.458 33.930 22 61 19

10:53:12.413 4 1:55.493 73.875 15 59 19

10:55:04.860 5 1:52.447 75.876 10 56 19

10:56:55.274 6 1:50.414 77.273 19 62 19

L2-31 - JERRY WU -
10:45:00.154 1 1:54.902 74.255 28 81 19

10:46:52.712 2 1:52.558 75.801 45 89 19

10:48:44.898 3 1:52.186 76.052 45 89 19

10:50:42.952 4 1:58.054 72.272 52 91 19

10:52:38.850 5 1:55.898 73.616 72 98 19

10:54:31.238 6 1:52.388 75.916 35 87 19

10:56:21.791 7 1:50.553 77.176 55 94 19

L2-28 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
10:46:43.939 1 1:53.872 74.926 95 114 19

10:48:41.169 2 1:57.230 72.780 97 114 19

10:50:38.462 3 1:57.293 72.741 87 113 19

10:52:29.061 4 1:50.599 77.144 78 114 19

10:54:20.053 5 1:50.992 76.870 98 115 19

10:56:11.923 6 1:51.870 76.267 98 115 19

L2-36 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
10:45:39.669 1 1:59.707 71.274 43 84 19

10:47:35.767 2 1:56.098 73.490 61 86 19

10:49:30.073 3 1:54.306 74.642 57 89 19

10:51:22.896 4 1:52.823 75.623 60 88 19

10:53:16.564 5 1:53.668 75.061 52 86 19

10:55:07.484 6 1:50.920 76.920 54 89 19

10:57:00.353 7 1:52.869 75.592 45 83 19

L2-21 - SP -
10:44:58.283 1 1:54.850 74.288 56 87 19

10:46:49.876 2 1:51.593 76.456 31 75 19

10:48:43.051 3 1:53.175 75.388 43 71 19

10:50:39.494 4 1:56.443 73.272 31 70 19

10:52:35.426 5 1:55.932 73.595 25 63 19

10:54:29.108 6 1:53.682 75.051 27 73 19

10:56:21.407 7 1:52.299 75.976 58 102 19

10:58:14.796 8 1:53.389 75.245 34 75 19

L2-02 - CHRIS DURBOROW -
10:46:00.112 1 2:00.307 70.919 60 112 19

10:47:55.553 2 1:55.441 73.908 55 112 19

10:49:58.813 3 2:03.260 69.220 62 111 19

10:51:55.173 4 1:56.360 73.324 61 112 19

10:53:46.891 5 1:51.718 76.371 58 112 19



L2-01 - RICH FASTRACK -
10:45:25.771 1 1:54.760 74.346 17 62 19

10:47:19.820 2 1:54.049 74.810 29 61 19

10:49:13.473 3 1:53.653 75.071 14 60 19

10:51:05.788 4 1:52.315 75.965 15 61 19

10:52:58.617 5 1:52.829 75.619 13 60 19

10:54:51.181 6 1:52.564 75.797 19 60 19

10:56:42.911 7 1:51.730 76.363 17 60 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CABRERA -
10:45:14.143 1 1:54.194 74.715 69 110 19

10:47:06.452 2 1:52.309 75.969 66 106 19

10:48:58.242 3 1:51.790 76.322 72 109 19

10:50:52.094 4 1:53.852 74.939 81 109 19

10:52:46.936 5 1:54.842 74.293 71 110 19

10:54:45.071 6 1:58.135 72.222 71 110 19

10:56:38.603 7 1:53.532 75.151 74 111 19

L2-16 - DANILO SEO -
10:46:21.336 1 2:02.358 69.730 27 58 19

10:48:14.902 2 1:53.566 75.128 41 72 19

10:50:13.788 3 1:58.886 71.766 24 72 19

10:52:13.743 4 1:59.955 71.127 41 69 19

L2-04 - RICHARD LIN -
10:45:57.274 1 1:57.758 72.454 90 111 19

10:47:55.830 2 1:58.556 71.966 80 110 19

10:49:59.177 3 2:03.347 69.171 93 112 19

10:51:57.660 4 1:58.483 72.010 87 110 19

10:53:51.659 5 1:53.999 74.843 85 109 19

10:55:47.034 6 1:55.375 73.950 78 110 19

L2-05 - KEITH HINYARD -
10:46:27.094 1 2:36.551 54.500 62 109 19

10:48:51.796 2 2:24.702 58.963 70 109 19

10:50:50.637 3 1:58.841 71.793 62 109 19

10:52:45.449 4 1:54.812 74.313 63 110 19

10:54:42.465 5 1:57.016 72.913 55 107 19

10:56:36.648 6 1:54.183 74.722 54 106 19

L2-08 - CODY BURTON -
10:46:22.449 1 1:59.765 71.240 93 109 19

10:48:17.310 2 1:54.861 74.281 102 115 19

10:50:15.471 3 1:58.161 72.207 109 114 19

10:52:16.857 4 2:01.386 70.288 103 113 19

L2-10 - BRANDON JEFFERSON -
10:45:23.445 1 1:57.669 72.508 58 88 19

10:47:19.798 2 1:56.353 73.329 51 90 19

10:49:16.714 3 1:56.916 72.975 54 89 19

10:51:13.502 4 1:56.788 73.055 59 91 19

10:53:08.863 5 1:55.361 73.959 50 87 19

10:55:04.900 6 1:56.037 73.528 48 90 19

10:56:59.820 7 1:54.920 74.243 47 90 19

L2-06 - TED CHIALTAS -
10:45:51.667 1 2:01.116 70.445 48 77 19

10:47:52.156 2 2:00.489 70.811 43 71 19

10:49:54.308 3 2:02.152 69.847 38 61 19

10:51:52.227 4 1:57.919 72.355 24 69 19

10:53:48.374 5 1:56.147 73.459 41 71 19

10:55:43.476 6 1:55.102 74.126 45 80 19

10:57:39.389 7 1:55.913 73.607 44 67 19

L2-29 - UDAYAN SAHA -
10:45:56.305 1 2:02.647 69.566 19 73 19

10:47:54.479 2 1:58.174 72.199 18 72 19

10:49:56.925 3 2:02.446 69.680 15 72 19

10:55:32.772 4 5:35.847 25.404 35 70 19

10:57:32.206 5 1:59.434 71.437 28 69 19

L2-20 - LANCE HASHIDA -
10:45:18.280 1 1:59.673 71.294 57 109 19

10:47:18.152 2 1:59.872 71.176 61 113 19

L2-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:45:37.957 1 2:04.899 68.311 84 106 19



10:47:39.301 2 2:01.344 70.313 88 111 19

10:49:40.540 3 2:01.239 70.373 85 110 19

10:51:41.091 4 2:00.551 70.775 84 110 19

10:53:42.518 5 2:01.427 70.264 84 110 19

10:55:44.739 6 2:02.221 69.808 86 113 19

10:57:46.746 7 2:02.007 69.930 84 112 19

L2-27 - PAULO DESENA -
10:46:03.340 1 2:04.130 68.734 70 110 19

10:48:10.207 2 2:06.867 67.252 62 109 19

10:50:13.167 3 2:02.960 69.388 63 110 19

10:52:14.594 4 2:01.427 70.264 65 111 19

L2-11 - BELA PETER -
10:45:42.630 1 2:09.738 65.763 43 86 19

10:47:50.402 2 2:07.772 66.775 43 83 19

10:49:57.899 3 2:07.497 66.919 43 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 9/21/2019 11:01 AM


